

Court No. - 5

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 437 of 1981

Appellant :- Chandra Dev And Others

Respondent :- Bholai And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- J.N. Dubey,S. Prakash,S.K. Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- U.K. Misra,Kamal Narain Rai

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

As prayed, a week's time is granted to the counsel for the appellants to comply with the order dated 19.10.2022.

List thereafter.

Order Date :- 29.3.2023

Swati