



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

SECOND APPEAL No. - 437 of 1981

Chandra Dev And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Bholai And Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : J.N. Dubey, S. Prakash, S.K. Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Kamal Narain Rai, U.K. Misra

Court No. - 9

HON'BLE ROHIT RANJAN AGARWAL, J.

1. Hearing to continue.

2. Put up this matter tomorrow i.e. 18.02.2026 at 2:00 PM along with the records of the case.

(Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.)

February 17, 2026
A. V. Singh